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Acceso
bloc

A S

Sala cine:
Spa/gym:
Vestibul:
Aseo:
Closet:
Escala A:
Escala S:
Dormitori 4:
Dormitori 5:
Bany 4:
Bany 5:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

26.10 m2
70.50 m2
22.60 m2

3.30 m2
3.70 m2
4.00 m2
8.40 m2

21.20 m2
16.10 m2
4.20 m2
5.90 m2

TOTAL ÚTIL:
TOTAL CONSTRUÏDA:

185.99 m2
234.50 m2

Superficies

BLOC 1
Planta sòcol

P0

Parking

P1

P2

P3



La
 d

oc
um

en
ta

ció
 g

rà
fic

a 
qu

e 
ap

ar
ei

x e
n 

aq
ue

st
 p

là
no

l c
om

er
cia

l é
s o

rie
nt

at
iva

 i e
xc

lu
siv

am
en

t i
nf

or
m

at
iva

.
  N

o 
fo

rm
a 

pa
rt

 d
e 

ca
p 

ac
or

d 
co

nt
ra

ct
ua

l i e
l c

on
tin

gu
t v

isu
al

 i e
sc

rit
 p

ot
 se

r m
od

ifi
ca

t i
/o

 su
bs

tit
uï

t p
er

 e
xig

èn
cie

s t
èc

ni
qu

es
 d

e 
la

 d
ire

cc
ió

 fa
cu

lta
tiv

a 
o 

de
 la

 e
m

pr
es

a 
pr

om
ot

or
a 

de
riv

ad
es

 d
el

 p
ro

je
ct

e 
d'

ed
ifi

ca
ció

 i d
e 

la
 se

va
 e

xe
cu

ció
.

0 1 2 3 4 5m

1

2

5

8

11

10

9

6

7

3 4

Vestibul:
Escala:
Dormitori 1:
Dormitori 2:
Dormitori 3:
Bany suite 1:
Bany 2:
Bany suite 3:
Vestidor:
Magatzem:
Terrassa:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

11.80 m2
9.40 m2

34.50 m2
17.90 m2
16.60 m2
9.20 m2
4.30 m2
6.20 m2

12.00 m2
10.60 m2
33.60 m2

TOTAL ÚTIL:
TOTAL CONSTRUÏDA:

132.55 m2
173.50 m2

Superficies

BLOC 1
Planta primera

P0

Parking

P1

P2

P3
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Vestibul:
Escala:
Despatx/biblioteca:
Saló:
Comedor/cuina:
Safareig:
Aseo:
Terrassa:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

13.60 m2
3.80 m2
6.70 m2

49.20 m2
30.00 m2

4.10 m2
2.60 m2

20.00 m2

TOTAL ÚTIL:
TOTAL CONSTRUÏDA:

110.00 m2
147.60 m2

Superficies

BLOC 1
Planta segona

P0

Parking

P1

P2

P3
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1

Despatx:1 24.20 m2

TOTAL ÚTIL:
TOTAL CONSTRUÏDA:

24.20 m2
41.70 m2

Superficies

BLOC 1
Planta altell

P0

Parking

P1

P2

P3
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Acceso
bloc

A S

B

Area comú:
Vestibul:
Escala A:
Escala S:
Saló/cuina:
Dormitori 1:
Dormitori 2:
Dormitori 3:
Bany 1:
Bany 2:
Bany 3:
Distribuïdor:
Safareig:
Closet:
Aseo:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

14.40 m2
7.90 m2
4.00 m2
8.40 m2

61.40 m2
20.70 m2
16.60 m2
17.30 m2
5.70 m2
4.00 m2
4.00 m2
3.10 m2
7.60 m2
3.70 m2
3.30 m2

TOTAL ÚTIL:
TOTAL CONSTRUÏDA:

182.10 m2
234.50 m2

Superficies

BLOC 2-3
Planta sòcol

P0

Parking

P1

P2

P3
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Vestibul :
Escala:
Dormitori 1:
Dormitori 2:
Dormitori 3:
Dormitori 4:
Bany suite 1:
Bany 2:
Bany 3:
Bany suite 4:
Vestidor:
Magatzem:
Terrassa:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

11.80 m2
9.40 m2
14.10 m2
16.20 m2
17.90 m2
16.60 m2
9.20 m2
4.30 m2
4.30 m2
6.20 m2

10.30 m2
10.60 m2
33.60 m2

TOTAL ÚTIL:
TOTAL CONSTRUÏDA:

131.05 m2
173.55 m2

Superficies

BLOC 2-3
Planta primera

P0

Parking

P1

P2

P3
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Vestibul:
Escala:
Despatx/biblioteca:
Saló:
Comedor/cuina:
Safareig:
Aseo:
Terrassa:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

13.60 m2
3.80 m2
6.70 m2

49.20 m2
30.00 m2

4.10 m2
2.60 m2

20.00 m2

TOTAL ÚTIL:
TOTAL CONSTRUÏDA:

110.03 m2
147.65 m2

Superficies

BLOC 2-3
Planta segona

P0

Parking

P1

P2

P3
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1

Despatx:1 23.90 m2

TOTAL ÚTIL:
TOTAL CONSTRUÏDA:

23.89 m2
41.73 m2

Superficies

BLOC 2-3
Planta altell

P0

Parking

P1

P2

P3



La
 d

oc
um

en
ta

ció
 g

rà
fic

a 
qu

e 
ap

ar
ei

x e
n 

aq
ue

st
 p

là
no

l c
om

er
cia

l é
s o

rie
nt

at
iva

 i e
xc

lu
siv

am
en

t i
nf

or
m

at
iva

.
  N

o 
fo

rm
a 

pa
rt

 d
e 

ca
p 

ac
or

d 
co

nt
ra

ct
ua

l i e
l c

on
tin

gu
t v

isu
al

 i e
sc

rit
 p

ot
 se

r m
od

ifi
ca

t i
/o

 su
bs

tit
uï

t p
er

 e
xig

èn
cie

s t
èc

ni
qu

es
 d

e 
la

 d
ire

cc
ió

 fa
cu

lta
tiv

a 
o 

de
 la

 e
m

pr
es

a 
pr

om
ot

or
a 

de
riv

ad
es

 d
el

 p
ro

je
ct

e 
d'

ed
ifi

ca
ció

 i d
e 

la
 se

va
 e

xe
cu

ció
.

0 1 2 3 4 5m

1

2

5

8

11

14

10

13

9

12

6

7

3

4

B

S

Vestibul 1:
Saló/cuina:
Vestibul 2:
Dormitori 1:
Closet 1:
Bany 1:
Dormitori 2:
Closet 2:
Bany 2:
Dormitori 3:
Bany 3:
Escala:
Magatzem:
Terrassa:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

4.70 m2
55.20 m2
8.00 m2

14.20 m2
4.10 m2
5.70 m2

18.50 m2
6.20 m2
6.60 m2

19.80 m2
4.40 m2
14.10 m2
2.00 m2

42.10 m2

TOTAL ÚTIL:
TOTAL CONSTRUÏDA:

163.65 m2
211.03 m2

Superficies

BLOC 4
Planta sòcol

P0

Parking

P1

P2

P3
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Vestibul:
Saló:
Escala:
Corridor 1:
Corridor 2:
Vestidor:
Dormitori 1:
Dormitori 2:
Dormitori 3:
Dormitori 4:
Dormitori 5:
Bany 1:
Bany 2:
Bany 3:
Bany 4:
Bany 5:
Terrassa:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

6.70 m2
21.40 m2
11.10 m2
5.60 m2
6.00 m2
5.00 m2

13.60 m2
14.20 m2
13.70 m2
12.20 m2
18.10 m2
8.40 m2
6.40 m2
4.40 m2
4.40 m2
9.10 m2

48.40 m2

TOTAL ÚTIL:
TOTAL CONSTRUÏDA:

160.35 m2
210.25 m2

Superficies

BLOC 4
Planta primera

P0

Parking

P1

P2

P3
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Vestibul:
Escala:
Saló 1:
Saló 2:
Saló/comedor/cuina:
Aseo:
Terrassa:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

4.90 m2
9.70 m2

38.50 m2
27.50 m2
53.80 m2
4.30 m2

33.40 m2

TOTAL ÚTIL:
TOTAL CONSTRUÏDA:

138.65 m2
175.68 m2

Superficies

BLOC 4
Planta segona

P0

Parking

P1

P2

P3
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Despatx:1 29.30 m2

TOTAL ÚTIL:
TOTAL CONSTRUÏDA:

29.29 m2
55.62 m2

Superficies

BLOC 4
Planta altell

P0

Parking

P1

P2

P3
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Vestibul 1:
Saló/cuina:
Vestibul 2:
Vestibul 3:
Dormitori 1:
Bany 1:
Closet 1:
Aseo:
Dormitori 2:
Closet 2:
Bany 2:
Dormitori 3:
Closet 3:
Bany 3:
Escala:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

5.30 m2
58.70 m2
12.30 m2
6.50 m2

19.20 m2
4.50 m2
3.50 m2
3.20 m2

21.40 m2
5.70 m2
4.40 m2

28.90 m2
8.80 m2

10.60 m2
11.80 m2

TOTAL ÚTIL:
TOTAL CONSTRUÏDA:

204.70 m2
259.87 m2

Superficies

BLOC 5
Planta sòcol

P0

Parking

P1

P2

P3
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Vestibul 1:
Saló:
Vestibul 2:
Vestibul 3:
Dormitori 1:
Bany 1:
Closet 1:
Dormitori 2:
Closet 2:
Bany 2:
Dormitori 3:
Closet 3:
Bany 3:
Dormitori 4
Closet 4:
Bany 4:
Escala:
Terrassa:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

5.00 m2
23.30 m2
6.20 m2
5.90 m2

14.50 m2
5.20 m2
2.70 m2

13.20 m2
5.30 m2
4.40 m2

15.40 m2
3.50 m2
4.40 m2
18.20 m2
3.60 m2
8.10 m2

8.00 m2
44.10 m2

TOTAL ÚTIL:
TOTAL CONSTRUÏDA:

146.92 m2
212.31 m2

Superficies

BLOC 5
Planta primera

P0

Parking

P1

P2

P3
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Vestibul 1:
Saló 1:
Saló 2:
Saló 3:
Cuina/menjador:
Aseo:
Closet 1:
Safareig:
Escala 1:
Escala 2:
Terrassa:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

6.60 m2
18.60 m2
17.90 m2

38.40 m2
27.70 m2
2.50 m2
2.30 m2
4.50 m2
9.90 m2
8.90 m2

34.60 m2

TOTAL ÚTIL:
TOTAL CONSTRUÏDA:

137.31 m2
175.68 m2

Superficies

BLOC 5
Planta segona

P0

Parking

P1

P2

P3
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1

Despatx:1 25.10 m2

TOTAL ÚTIL:
TOTAL CONSTRUÏDA:

25.12 m2
58.31 m2

Superficies

BLOC 5
Planta altell

P0

Parking

P1

P2

P3


	portada villas
	imagenes finales juntas
	1_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_C-GENERAL-05
	2_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_C-GENERAL aerea
	3_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_C-GENERAL cenital 05
	4_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_C-SECC-09-05
	5_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_C-SECC-11-01
	6_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_C-SECC-12-01
	7_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_C-SECC-14-05
	8_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_C-SECC-15-01
	9_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_SECC-29-03
	10_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_SECC-29-05
	11_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_SECC-30-01
	12_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_TERRAZA-EXT-05
	13_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_SECC-27-01
	14_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_SECC-17-01
	15_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_DORMITORIO1-05
	16_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_SALON ZOCALO-05
	17_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_SALON_C01-05
	18_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_SALON_C02-05
	19_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_SALON_C09-ALTILLO-01 05
	20_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_SECC25-01
	21_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_FIRE-PIT-02
	22_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_PISCINA-C02-01
	23_BS_RDELAHOZ_ORDINO_PISCINA-C03-01

	Bloc 1
	Bloc 2-3
	Bloc 4
	Bloc 5
	superposicio villas.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model



